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PROCESO DE SELECCIÓN/CLASIFICACIÓN DE CLM – ÉLITE 2025 
 

ÉLITE MASCULINO 

CATEGORÍA APELLIDOS NOMBRE DNI 
Nº 

COMBATES 
CLUB 

ANTIGÜEDAD 
LICENCIA 

46-48 kg       

-51 kg       

-54 kg       

-57 kg       

-60 kg       

-63,5 kg       

-67 kg       

-71 kg       

-75 kg       

-80 kg       

-86 kg       

-92 kg       

+92 kg       
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ÉLITE FEMENINO 

CATEGORÍA APELLIDOS NOMBRE DNI 
Nº 

COMBATES 
CLUB 

ANTIGÜEDAD 
LICENCIA 

45-48 kg       

-50 kg       

-52 kg       

-54 kg       

-57 kg       

-60 kg       

-63 kg       

-66 kg       

-70 kg       

-75 kg       

-81 kg       

+81 kg       
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STAFF TÉCNICO 

FUNCIÓN APELLIDOS NOMBRE DNI CLUB TELÉFONO 

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

RESPONSABLE:   FDO:    

TELÉFONO:  

EMAIL: 
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